
73' 74'73'

70'

74
'

117'

70
'

70
'

74'

12
5'

123'

125'

125'
74'74'

12
5'

12
0'

12
5'

70'

12
5'

60' 60' 60'

12
0'

12
0'

120'

120'

121'

120'

59'
60'

59'

60'
60'

64'
65'

65'

60'60'61' 60'

12
0'12
0'

12
0'11

8'

61'61'61'

12
1'

120'

61'
58'

58' 59' 60' 60' 61'

11
5'

12
0'

60' 60'

12
0'

11
5'

60'59'

12
0'

60'

60'
59'

58'

120'114'

121'

120'

120'

121'

121' 12
0'

12
0' 12
0'

59'

60'59' 60'

12
0'121'122'120'120'120'

12
0'

60'1
22

'

ROW 2009-120131

367
'

131'
133'

125'
48' 28'

117'
66' 167'

239'

TRACT A
AQUATIC CENTER

TRACT S1
SCHOOL  SITE

495 488 489 493 492 

553 

490 

547 

554 555 

546 

550 

638 

601 

644 

640 

632 

639 

641 

634 633 

591 592 595 

635 

637 

593 

625 627 

636 

611 

569 

606 610 

628 

608 604 

590 

602 

597 594 

605 

650 

561 565 568 

646 

564 

649 648 

574 

567 

654 653 

496 494 

551 552 549 

548 

491 

599 

571 

570 

645 
642 

651 643 

566 

647 

573 

562 

655 

596 

579 

563 

631 

607 

598 

603 

600 

652 

630 

609 

626 629 

582 

612 

584 577 580 

624 

572 

578 576 575 

589 

583 581 

TRACT GG

TR
AC

T J
J

TRACT OO

TRACT SS

TRACT SS

TR
AC

T U
U

TR
AC

T V
V

TRACT TT

TRACT RR

«565 «564 «563 «562

«574 «575
«576 «577 «578 «579 «580 «581 «582 «583

«633 «632
«631 «630 «629 «628 «627 «626 «625 «624

«639

«546
«496

«495

«569 «568
«567 «566

«494 «493 «492 «491 «490 «489«547

«548

«571
«572

«549
«550 «551 «552 «553 «554

«570

«573

«598
«597 «596 «595 «594 «593 «592 «591 «590

«599 «600 «601 «602 «603 «604 «605 «606
«607 «608 «609 «610 «611 «612«638 «

637 «636 «635 «634

«640 «641 «642 «643 «645
«646 «647 «651 «652 «653«644

«648 «649 «650 «654

«665

«662C

STANLEY AVE

ELIANA DR

LYLE AVE

STANLEY AVE

ELIANA DR

EUELL 
DR

DRAGON TREE AVE

REEVES AVE

WESTBROOKE RD

BARNES PKWY

SEC. 18 T.02S. R.08E.
IRONWOOD CROSSING UNIT 1

CAB H - SLD 011

LOCATION MAPS

109-18_5

Revised: 01/05/2011

Pinal County Assessor

O

31

30

19

1

1314

121110987

6 5 4 3 2

3635343332

29 28 27 26

24

25

23222120

18 17 16 15

BOOK  -  MAP

0 280
Feet

By: clw

SECTION

THIS MAP DOES NOT REPRESENT A SURVEY. NO LIABILITY IS ASSUMED FOR
THE ACCURACY OF THE DATA DELINEATED HEREIN, EITHER EXPRESSED OR

IMPLIED BY PINAL COUNTY OR ITS EMPLOYEES. THIS MAP IS COMPILED FROM
OFFICIAL RECORDS, INCLUDING PLATS, SURVEYS, RECORDED DEEDS AND

CONTRACTS, AND ONLY CONTAINS INFORMATION REQUIRED FOR THE PINAL
COUNTY ASSESSOR'S OFFICE PURPOSES.
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CANCELLED PARCELS
104-25-001D, 001E, 001G, 001H, 001J

IRONWOOD CROSSING UNIT 1
TRACTS A THRU Z,

TRACTS AA THRU ZZ,
TRACTS AAA THRU BBB,

UNDER PARCEL 109-18-662C
PORTION OF TRACT V (WELL SITE)

UNDER PARCEL 109-18-662A
PORTION OF TRACT P UNDER

PARCEL 109-18-662D
TRACT C1:  109-18-663A & 663B

TRACT W1: 109-18-664
TRACT S1:   109-18-665


